
UM. KLUB S.Č. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO ČAS CELKOVÝ ODSTUP

1. Hudeček Marcel 13A Hudeček Marcel P 0:04:03,5 0:40:11,8

13B Hudeček Marcel K 0:17:00,7

13C Hudeček Marcel B 0:19:07,6

2. Rončka Tobiáš 26A Rončka Tobiáš P 0:04:01,9 0:40:48,3 0:00:36,5

26B Rončka Tobiáš K 0:18:19,0

26C Rončka Tobiáš B 0:18:27,4

3. Schubert Valdemar 21A Schubert Valdemar P 0:04:16,5 0:41:01,0 0:00:49,2

21B Schubert Valdemar K 0:17:58,3

21C Schubert Valdemar B 0:18:46,2

4. Rozmahel Radek 20A Rozmahel Radek P 0:04:19,0 0:42:18,8 0:02:07,0

20B Rozmahel Radek K 0:17:00,6

20C Rozmahel Radek B 0:20:59,2

5. Sýkora Václav 23A Sýkora Václav P 0:04:45,1 0:42:34,6 0:02:22,8

23C Sýkora Václav B 0:18:20,5

23B Sýkora Václav K 0:19:29,1

6. Pospíšil Petr 27A Pospíšil Petr P 0:04:26,4 0:43:19,5 0:03:07,7

27C Pospíšil Petr B 0:17:07,9

27B Pospíšil Petr K 0:21:45,2

7. Artim Radek 2A Artim Radek P 0:04:07,3 0:44:04,9 0:03:53,1

2C Artim Radek B 0:19:55,8

2B Artim Radek K 0:20:01,8

8. Burda Filip 7A Burda Filip P 0:04:21,5 0:44:11,2 0:03:59,4

7C Burda Filip B 0:17:28,2

7B Burda Filip K 0:22:21,5

9. Kubica Tomáš 16A Kubica Tomáš P 0:04:36,0 0:44:37,5 0:04:25,7

16C Kubica Tomáš B 0:18:44,8

16B Kubica Tomáš K 0:21:16,7

10. Janeček Tomáš 28A Janeček Tomáš P 0:04:23,7 0:45:15,5 0:05:03,7

28C Janeček Tomáš B 0:17:27,6

28B Janeček Tomáš K 0:23:24,2

11. Jureček Radek 14A Jureček Radek P 0:03:53,4 0:45:51,7 0:05:39,9

14B Jureček Radek K 0:18:55,1

14C Jureček Radek B 0:23:03,2

12. Beinhauerová Lenka 3A Beinhauerová Lenka P 0:05:31,3 0:45:52,8 0:05:41,0

3C Beinhauerová Lenka B 0:19:08,4
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3B Beinhauerová Lenka K 0:21:13,1

13. Galdia Adam 10A Galdia Adam P 0:04:48,8 0:45:58,6 0:05:46,8

10B Galdia Adam K 0:20:32,6

10C Galdia Adam B 0:20:37,2

14. Bystřičan Jiří 8A Bystřičan Jiří P 0:04:28,4 0:46:32,1 0:06:20,3

8B Bystřičan Jiří K 0:20:01,9

8C Bystřičan Jiří B 0:22:01,8

15. Giecková Kristina 30A Giecková Kristina P 0:05:00,3 0:47:17,3 0:07:05,5

30B Giecková Kristina K 0:20:34,5

30C Giecková Kristina B 0:21:42,5

16. Böhm David 6A Böhm David P 0:05:06,2 0:47:28,3 0:07:16,5

6C Böhm David B 0:18:35,1

6B Böhm David K 0:23:47,0

17. Fadrná Tereza 29A Fadrná Tereza P 0:03:31,3 0:47:57,3 0:07:45,5

29C Fadrná Tereza B 0:21:47,5

29B Fadrná Tereza K 0:22:38,5

18. Hrejsemnou Pavel 11A Hrejsemnou Pavel P 0:04:08,5 0:47:58,0 0:07:46,2

11B Hrejsemnou Pavel K 0:21:01,8

11C Hrejsemnou Pavel B 0:22:47,7

19. Bíbrlík David 4A Bíbrlík David P 0:04:30,9 0:48:06,1 0:07:54,3

4C Bíbrlík David B 0:20:53,2

4B Bíbrlík David K 0:22:42,0

20. Kubiková Markéta 15A Kubiková Markéta P 0:04:43,3 0:48:55,0 0:08:43,2

15C Kubiková Markéta B 0:22:02,7

15B Kubiková Markéta K 0:22:09,0

21. Sosnová Martina 22A Sosnová Martina P 0:04:50,4 0:49:02,7 0:08:50,9

22B Sosnová Martina K 0:20:46,4

22C Sosnová Martina B 0:23:25,9

22. Bardaševský Lubomír 1A Bardaševský Lubomír P 0:04:56,2 0:49:38,8 0:09:27,0

1B Bardaševský Lubomír K 0:20:54,4

1C Bardaševský Lubomír B 0:23:48,2

23. Böhm Jaroslav 5A Böhm Jaroslav P 0:04:34,9 0:50:04,4 0:09:52,6

5B Böhm Jaroslav K 0:22:24,4

5C Böhm Jaroslav B 0:23:05,1

24. Foltýnková Nikola 9A Foltýnková Nikola P 0:05:07,0 0:50:11,9 0:10:00,0

9B Foltýnková Nikola K 0:22:03,3

9C Foltýnková Nikola B 0:23:01,5

25. Masný David 17A Masný David P 0:04:17,9 0:51:14,2 0:11:02,4

17B Masný David K 0:19:54,7



17C Masný David B 0:27:01,6

26. Wykret Vítězslav 25A Wykret Vítězslav P 0:05:03,1 0:52:11,5 0:11:59,7

25B Wykret Vítězslav K 0:21:53,4

25C Wykret Vítězslav B 0:25:15,0

27. Štefek David 24A Štefek David P 0:04:54,2 0:58:31,5 0:18:19,7

24B Štefek David K 0:23:56,9

24C Štefek David B 0:29:40,3

28. Rinka Erich 19A Rinka Erich P 0:05:09,7 0:59:20,2 0:19:08,4

19C Rinka Erich B 0:26:12,7

19B Rinka Erich K 0:27:57,8

29. Hudeczek Pavel 12A Hudeczek Pavel P 0:08:24,3 1:05:11,6 0:24:59,8

12B Hudeczek Pavel K 0:28:10,0

12C Hudeczek Pavel B 0:28:37,3



UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Fadrná Tereza P 29A Ludgeřovice Z 0:03:31,3

2. Jureček Radek P 14A M 0:03:53,4 0:00:22,1

3. Rončka Tobiáš P 26A M 0:04:01,9 0:00:30,5

4. Hudeček Marcel P 13A Ludgeřovice M 0:04:03,5 0:00:32,2

5. Artim Radek P 2A BK Ludgeřovice M 0:04:07,3 0:00:36,0

6. Hrejsemnou Pavel P 11A BK Ludgeřovice M 0:04:08,5 0:00:37,2

7. Schubert Valdemar P 21A BK Ludgeřovice M 0:04:16,5 0:00:45,2

8. Masný David P 17A M 0:04:17,9 0:00:46,5

9. Rozmahel Radek P 20A BK Ludgeřovice M 0:04:19,0 0:00:47,7

10. Burda Filip P 7A M 0:04:21,5 0:00:50,2

11. Janeček Tomáš P 28A NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť M 0:04:23,7 0:00:52,4

12. Pospíšil Petr P 27A TJ Jäkl Karviná M 0:04:26,4 0:00:55,1

13. Bystřičan Jiří P 8A BK Ludgeřovice M 0:04:28,4 0:00:57,1

14. Bíbrlík David P 4A BK Ludgeřovice M 0:04:30,9 0:00:59,5

15. Böhm Jaroslav P 5A BK Ludgeřovice M 0:04:34,9 0:01:03,5

16. Kubica Tomáš P 16A M 0:04:36,0 0:01:04,7

17. Kubiková Markéta P 15A Bohumín-Záblatí Z 0:04:43,3 0:01:12,0

18. Sýkora Václav P 23A M 0:04:45,1 0:01:13,8

19. Galdia Adam P 10A BK Ludgeřovice M 0:04:48,8 0:01:17,5

20. Sosnová Martina P 22A BK Ludgeřovice Z 0:04:50,4 0:01:19,0

21. Štefek David P 24A M 0:04:54,2 0:01:22,9

22. Bardaševský Lubomír P 1A BK Ludgeřovice M 0:04:56,2 0:01:24,9

23. Giecková Kristina P 30A Ludgeřovice Z 0:05:00,3 0:01:29,0

24. Wykret Vítězslav P 25A M 0:05:03,1 0:01:31,8

25. Böhm David P 6A BK Ludgeřovice M 0:05:06,2 0:01:34,8

26. Foltýnková Nikola P 9A Z 0:05:07,0 0:01:35,7

27. Rinka Erich P 19A Prajzský BK Kravaře M 0:05:09,7 0:01:38,3

28. Beinhauerová Lenka P 3A Opava Z 0:05:31,3 0:02:00,0

29. Hudeczek Pavel P 12A BK Ludgeřovice M 0:08:24,3 0:04:52,9
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UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Rozmahel Radek K 20B BK Ludgeřovice M 0:17:00,6

2. Hudeček Marcel K 13B Ludgeřovice M 0:17:00,7 0:00:00,1

3. Schubert Valdemar K 21B BK Ludgeřovice M 0:17:58,3 0:00:57,8

4. Rončka Tobiáš K 26B M 0:18:19,0 0:01:18,4

5. Jureček Radek K 14B M 0:18:55,1 0:01:54,5

6. Sýkora Václav K 23B M 0:19:29,1 0:02:28,5

7. Masný David K 17B M 0:19:54,7 0:02:54,1

8. Artim Radek K 2B BK Ludgeřovice M 0:20:01,8 0:03:01,2

9. Bystřičan Jiří K 8B BK Ludgeřovice M 0:20:01,9 0:03:01,3

10. Galdia Adam K 10B BK Ludgeřovice M 0:20:32,6 0:03:32,0

11. Giecková Kristina K 30B Ludgeřovice Z 0:20:34,5 0:03:33,9

12. Sosnová Martina K 22B BK Ludgeřovice Z 0:20:46,4 0:03:45,8

13. Bardaševský Lubomír K 1B BK Ludgeřovice M 0:20:54,4 0:03:53,8

14. Hrejsemnou Pavel K 11B BK Ludgeřovice M 0:21:01,8 0:04:01,2

15. Beinhauerová Lenka K 3B Opava Z 0:21:13,1 0:04:12,5

16. Kubica Tomáš K 16B M 0:21:16,7 0:04:16,1

17. Pospíšil Petr K 27B TJ Jäkl Karviná M 0:21:45,2 0:04:44,6

18. Wykret Vítězslav K 25B M 0:21:53,4 0:04:52,8

19. Foltýnková Nikola K 9B Z 0:22:03,3 0:05:02,7

20. Kubiková Markéta K 15B Bohumín-Záblatí Z 0:22:09,0 0:05:08,4

21. Burda Filip K 7B M 0:22:21,5 0:05:20,9

22. Böhm Jaroslav K 5B BK Ludgeřovice M 0:22:24,4 0:05:23,8

23. Fadrná Tereza K 29B Ludgeřovice Z 0:22:38,5 0:05:37,9

24. Bíbrlík David K 4B BK Ludgeřovice M 0:22:42,0 0:05:41,4

25. Janeček Tomáš K 28B NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť M 0:23:24,2 0:06:23,6

26. Böhm David K 6B BK Ludgeřovice M 0:23:47,0 0:06:46,4

27. Štefek David K 24B M 0:23:56,9 0:06:56,3

28. Rinka Erich K 19B Prajzský BK Kravaře M 0:27:57,8 0:10:57,2

29. Hudeczek Pavel K 12B BK Ludgeřovice M 0:28:10,0 0:11:09,4

KOLO



UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pospíšil Petr B 27C TJ Jäkl Karviná M 0:17:07,9

2. Janeček Tomáš B 28C NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť M 0:17:27,6 0:00:19,6

3. Burda Filip B 7C M 0:17:28,2 0:00:20,3

4. Sýkora Václav B 23C M 0:18:20,5 0:01:12,5

5. Rončka Tobiáš B 26C M 0:18:27,4 0:01:19,4

6. Böhm David B 6C BK Ludgeřovice M 0:18:35,1 0:01:27,2

7. Kubica Tomáš B 16C M 0:18:44,8 0:01:36,9

8. Schubert Valdemar B 21C BK Ludgeřovice M 0:18:46,2 0:01:38,2

9. Hudeček Marcel B 13C Ludgeřovice M 0:19:07,6 0:01:59,6

10. Beinhauerová Lenka B 3C Opava Z 0:19:08,4 0:02:00,5

11. Artim Radek B 2C BK Ludgeřovice M 0:19:55,8 0:02:47,9

12. Galdia Adam B 10C BK Ludgeřovice M 0:20:37,2 0:03:29,3

13. Bíbrlík David B 4C BK Ludgeřovice M 0:20:53,2 0:03:45,3

14. Rozmahel Radek B 20C BK Ludgeřovice M 0:20:59,2 0:03:51,3

15. Giecková Kristina B 30C Ludgeřovice Z 0:21:42,5 0:04:34,5

16. Fadrná Tereza B 29C Ludgeřovice Z 0:21:47,5 0:04:39,5

17. Bystřičan Jiří B 8C BK Ludgeřovice M 0:22:01,8 0:04:53,9

18. Kubiková Markéta B 15C Bohumín-Záblatí Z 0:22:02,7 0:04:54,7

20. Hrejsemnou Pavel B 11C BK Ludgeřovice M 0:22:47,7 0:05:39,8

21. Foltýnková Nikola B 9C Z 0:23:01,5 0:05:53,6

22. Jureček Radek B 14C M 0:23:03,2 0:05:55,3

23. Böhm Jaroslav B 5C BK Ludgeřovice M 0:23:05,1 0:05:57,2

24. Sosnová Martina B 22C BK Ludgeřovice Z 0:23:25,9 0:06:18,0

25. Bardaševský Lubomír B 1C BK Ludgeřovice M 0:23:48,2 0:06:40,2

26. Wykret Vítězslav B 25C M 0:25:15,0 0:08:07,0

27. Rinka Erich B 19C Prajzský BK Kravaře M 0:26:12,7 0:09:04,8

28. Masný David B 17C M 0:27:01,6 0:09:53,7

29. Hudeczek Pavel B 12C BK Ludgeřovice M 0:28:37,3 0:11:29,3

30. Štefek David B 24C M 0:29:40,3 0:12:32,4
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